PLIN2 280x20mm CRI80 2000lm 225mA 4C U5
Drawing
Technical data
Nominal forward current 225 mA
Maximum forward current 1350 mA
Ambient temperature range -25 … +45°C
tc 85°C
tp rated 45°C

Min. forward
voltage
at tp=85 oC
Max. forward
voltage
at tp=25 oC
Power
consumption
at tp=25 oC
Efficacy  at
tp=25 oC
Expected efficacy
at tp rated
Energy
classification
A2820L144-840-225-4C-U5 840/359 2100 lm 2030 lm  225 mA 40,9 V 43,4 V 9,5 W 221 lm/W 216 lm/W B
A2820L144-927-270-4C-U5 927/359 2015 lm 1960 lm 270 mA 41,3 V 43,8 V 11,6 W 174 lm/W 170 lm/W C
A2820L144-930-270-4C-U5 930/359 2190 lm 2120 lm 270 mA 41,2 V 43,7 V 11,5 W 190 lm/W 186 lm/W C
A2820L144-935-270-4C-U5 935/359 2300 lm 2230 lm 270 mA 41,1 V 43,6 V 11,5 W 200 lm/W 195 lm/W B
A2820L144-940-270-4C-U5 940/359 2350 lm 2280 lm 270 mA 41,1 V 43,7 V 11,4 W 205 lm/W 200 lm/W B
A2820L144-965-270-4C-U5 965/359 2260 lm 2190 lm 270 mA 41,0 V 43,5 V 11,5 W 196 lm/W 192 lm/W C
Temperature multiplier
Temperature Expected luminous flux Efficacy
tp  25 oC 1 1
tp  45 oC 0,96 0,97